
H o m e m a d e  D e s s e r t
CANNOLO SICILIANO      "eat with your hands" 2.90

Cannolo, Ricotta Cream, Extra Dark Chocolate Flakes

BABA' 5.90
Babà With Rum (Very Strong Alcohol) 3 Pieces

Extra Dark Chocolate, Butter, Almonds, Rum, Bitter Cocoa, Sugar, Egg
5.90 DRY CHOCOLATE CAKE

To ensure great digestibility, our chefs studied Pinzes one by one.  We recommend that you change the menu as little as possible.  If you want 
to remove something from the Pinza, the price will not change. In case of additions ask the price to the waiter.

AN OPTIONAL AND DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 12,5% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL FOR THE STAFF

Before  you order your food or drinks, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance. 

Cold Ingredient

GOURMET 3 18.90

 Recommends : Calabrian Chilli £ 2.50
Focaccia, Creamy Fresh Cow Mozzarella, Cotto Ham, Caramelized Onion, Dry Tomatoes 

Cold Ingredient

VEGANA 19.90

 Recommends :   Calabrian Chilli £ 2.50,  Dry Tomatoes £ 3.00
Tomato Puree,  Mushrooms, Grilled Aubergine, Peppers, Cherry Tomato  

VEGANNEW

MARGHERITA 9.90
Tomato Puree, Dry Mozzarella 

Recommends :  Cotto Ham £ 3.00,  Mushrooms   £ 3.00, Calabrian 'Nduja £ 3.00   

12.90DIAVOLA
Tomato Puree, Dry Mozzarella, Slightly Spicy Salami Ham

Recommends :  Calabrian Chilli  £ 2.50, Olives £ 3.00,  Calabrian 'Nduja £ 3.00

BIANCA 4 18.90
Dry Mozzarella, Bronte Pistachio Pesto, Mortadella Ham, Bronte Pistachio Grains

Recommends : Mushrooms £ 3.00 ,  Caffee Grains £ 2.00 

SAPORITA 15.90
Tomato Puree, Dry Mozzarella, Cooked Grana Padano Flakes, Parma Ham

Recommends :  Seasoned Rocket £ 3.00 , Cherry Tomatoes £ 3.00, Dry Tomatoes £ 3.00

12.90PEPPERONI
Tomato Puree, Dry Mozzarella, Slightly Spicy Pepperoni

Recommends :  Calabrian Chilli £ 2.50, Calabrian 'Nduja £ 3.00

BIANCA 3 18.90
Dry Mozzarella,  Smoked Scamorza Cheese , Porcini Mushrooms, Speck Ham 

Recommends : Bronte Pistachio Grains £ 3.00  

P i n z e
S o u r d o u g h ,  L i g h t ,  F r e s h ,  C r u n c h y 

FOCACCIA 6.90
Bread, Organic Extra Virgin Olive oil, Salt, Dry Oregano

VEGAN

Recommends : Garlic and Oil £ 2.00, Calabrian Chilli £ 2.50 

23.09.23

G R E E NW I C HS t a r t e r
Cold Ingredient

STRACCETTI 1 8.90
Bread, Calabrian 'Nduja, Creamy Fresh Cow Mozzarella

Recommends :  Calabrian Chilli £ 2.50
T h e  B e s t  I t a l i a n  P a s t a

13.90HOT PARMIGIANA 
Grilled Aubergine,Tomato Pure, Cotto Ham, Grana Padano Flackes, Bread 

HOME MADE

LASAGNA BOLOGNESE 19.90
Pasta, Bolognese Ragù*, Cotto Ham, Dry Mozzarella, Grana Padano Flakes, Bread

* (*Ragù is : Beef, Tomato Sauce, Carrots, Onion, Black Pepper) Six - Seven Hours of Slow Cooking

HOME MADE

16.90RAVIOLI
Stuffed: Mozzarella Roasted Tomato, Basil 
With: Pesto alla Genovese Basil, Grana Padano Flakes, Bread       

18.90FETTUCCINE
Cacio & Pepe, Grana Padano Flakes, Bread

11.90KIDS FETTUCCINE
Tomato Pure, Grana Padano Flakes, Bread (Small Portion)

GARLIC BREAD 3.90
Bread, Garlic and Oil

VEGAN

FRESH SALAD 7.90
Seasoned Rocket, Cherry Tomatoes, Bread

VEGAN



Aperol Spritz 8.90(Aperol & Prosecco)

Campari Spritz 8.90(Campari & Prosecco)

8.90Gin & Tonic (Gin and Tonica) 

8.90Negroni (Gin,Campari, Martini Rosso)

C o c k t a i l s 

Panna Still Water  3.90

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 3.90

W a t e r s  750ml

3.90Diet Coke

3.90Coca Cola

3.90Coca Cola Zero 

3.90Fanta

3.90Limonata

2.90Indian Tonic Water 150ml

S o f t  D r i n k s  330ml

5.90Limoncello

5.90Amaro Del Capo 

D i g e s t i v e 50ml

2.90Caffè Espresso Italiano

3.90Caffè Espresso Decaf

3.90Caffè Americano 

3.90Ice Caffè

3.90Cappuccino & Cocoa

Ace Orange-Carrot-Lemon 3.90

Apple Green 3.90

Pear 3.90

Red Orange 3.90

F r u i t  J u i c e s 250ml

Nero D'Avola Sicilia alc 13,5%vol 8.90 29.90

Sangiovese Emilia Romagna alc 12.5%vol 7.90 26.90

Trebbiano Emilia Romagna alc 12,5%vol 7.90 26.90

175ml 750ml R e d

Pinot Grigio Veneto alc 12,0%vol 8.90 29.90

Brut Parini 9.90 32.90Veneto alc 11,0%vol

8.90 29.90Pinot Rosè Veneto alc 11,5%vol

P r o s e c c o 175ml 750ml 

W h i t e 175ml 750ml 

R o s è 175ml 750ml 

W i n e s
All our wines are Vegan friendly

VEGAN

Recommends :  Olives £ 3.00

AN OPTIONAL AND DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 12,5% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL FOR THE STAFF

B e e r 

Moretti 4.90alc 4,6% vol  330ml

alc 5,1% volPeroni Nastro Azzurro 4.90 330ml

Sidro Mela Rossa Angioletti 6.90alc 5,0% vol  330ml

alc 5,1% volMoretti Draft 8.901 Pint

Recommends :  Olives £ 3.00

Recommends :  Olives £ 3.00

C o f f e e

m a d r e p i n z e r i a l o n d r a
23.09.23@ m a d r e p i n z e r i a

G R E E NW I C H

p i n z e r i a . c o m+ 4 4  2 0  8 8 5 8  7 2 1 7

G R E E NW I C H

Chianti Toscana alc 14,0%vol 10.90 35.90

Montepulciano Abruzzo alc 13,0%vol 9.90 32.90


